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Student Achievement Checklist for Ohio ESOL Standards
Low Literacy ESOL Student Checklist 
This checklist is an optional tool that can be used to track progress toward and mastery of the standards and benchmarks for students with low literacy at NRS ESOL levels 1-2. Students add progress and teachers determine Mastery. 
	ESOL Benchmark
	In Progress
	Mastery

	Example. 2.1.1.   [Leave blank or add a keyword or picture to connect the lesson]


	[Date/Evidence]
	

	Example. 2.2.1. [Leave blank or add a keyword or picture to connect the lesson]
	
	[Date/Evidence]
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	ESOL Benchmark
	In Progress
	Mastery

	Level 1

	1.1.1. 
	
	

	1.2.1. 
	
	

	1.2.2. 
	
	

	1.3.1. 
	
	

	1.4.1. 
	
	

	1.5.1. 
	
	

	1.5.2. 
	
	

	1.5.3. 
	
	

	1.7.1. 
	
	

	1.7.2. 
	
	

	1.8.1. 
	
	

	1.9.1. 
	
	

	1.10.1. 
	
	

	1.10.2. 
	
	


	FY19 ESOL Benchmark
	In Progress
	Mastery

	Level 2

	2.1.1. 
	
	

	2.2.1. 
	
	

	2.2.2. 
	
	

	2.2.3. 
	
	

	2.2.4. 
	
	

	2.3.1. 
	
	

	2.4.1. 
	
	

	2.4.2. 
	
	

	2.5.1. 
	
	

	2.5.2. 
	
	

	2.5.3. 
	
	

	2.5.4. 
	
	

	2.6.1. 
	
	

	2.7.1. 
	
	

	2.7.2. 
	
	

	2.8.1. 
	
	

	2.9.1. 
	
	

	2.9.2. 
	
	

	2.10.1. 
	
	

	2.10.2. 
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